
ACRYLIC WITH REGULAR POLISH        $41          ACRYLIC WITH REGULAR POLISH        $41                      $36$36
ACRYLIC WHITE TIPS WITH CLEAR GEL       $44      $36ACRYLIC WHITE TIPS WITH CLEAR GEL       $44      $36
ACRYLIC WITH COLOR GEL POLISH        $49      $44ACRYLIC WITH COLOR GEL POLISH        $49      $44
SINGLE COLOR POWDER WITH CLEAR GEL      $49      $41SINGLE COLOR POWDER WITH CLEAR GEL      $49      $41
ACRYLIC GLITTER POWDER WITH CLEAR GEL    $54      $49ACRYLIC GLITTER POWDER WITH CLEAR GEL    $54      $49
PINK/WHITE POWDER WITH CLEAR GEL       $54      $51PINK/WHITE POWDER WITH CLEAR GEL       $54      $51
OMBRE POWDER WITH CLEAR GEL        $54      $51OMBRE POWDER WITH CLEAR GEL        $54      $51
IBD CLEAR GELIBD CLEAR GEL  (COLOR GEL POLISH OR FRENCH TIPS +$10)(COLOR GEL POLISH OR FRENCH TIPS +$10)  $49   $49          $44 $44

LONG NAILS, STILETTOS, COFFIN OR PAINTED TIPS EXTRALONG NAILS, STILETTOS, COFFIN OR PAINTED TIPS EXTRA
DIP POWDER ON NATURAL NAILS    DIP POWDER ON NATURAL NAILS        $44$44
(TAKE OFF OLD DIP POWDER  + $5)(TAKE OFF OLD DIP POWDER  + $5)      
FULL SET OF DIP POWDER FULL SET OF DIP POWDER                             $51$51
REGULAR MANICURE          REGULAR MANICURE                      $21$21
DELUXE MANICURE DELUXE MANICURE (WITH SEA SALT AND LOTION MASSAGE)(WITH SEA SALT AND LOTION MASSAGE)                                                $28$28
REGULAR MANICURE W/ COLOR GEL POLISH   REGULAR MANICURE W/ COLOR GEL POLISH       $36$36
POWDER OF STRENGTH GEL MANICUREPOWDER OF STRENGTH GEL MANICURE            $38$38
(GEL MANICURE WITH A COAT OF POWDER OF STRENGTH)(GEL MANICURE WITH A COAT OF POWDER OF STRENGTH)        

COLOR GEL POLISH CHANGE ON NATURAL NAILSCOLOR GEL POLISH CHANGE ON NATURAL NAILS      $30$30
COLOR GEL POLISH CHANGE ON ACRYLIC NAILS  COLOR GEL POLISH CHANGE ON ACRYLIC NAILS      $33$33

TAKE OFF ACRYLICS OR COLOR GEL POLISH  $10 AND UPTAKE OFF ACRYLICS OR COLOR GEL POLISH  $10 AND UP
SOAK OFF ACRYLICS              $20SOAK OFF ACRYLICS              $20

      

THERE IS A $1 DOLLAR FEE WHEN USING CREDIT CARD MACHINETHERE IS A $1 DOLLAR FEE WHEN USING CREDIT CARD MACHINE

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT $3 OFF ON ANY FULL SET  $41HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT $3 OFF ON ANY FULL SET  $41

NAIL CARE       NAIL CARE              FULLSET   FULLSET      FILLFILL

ADDITIONAL SERVICESADDITIONAL SERVICES  

Ten Perfect Nails  



SPA PEDICURE WITH REGULAR POLISH      $29SPA PEDICURE WITH REGULAR POLISH      $29
(BASIC TRIMMING, SHAPING OF NAILS, CUTICLE CUT, SCRUB HEELS AND A LIGHT LOTION MASSAGE)(BASIC TRIMMING, SHAPING OF NAILS, CUTICLE CUT, SCRUB HEELS AND A LIGHT LOTION MASSAGE)

DELUXE SPA PEDICURE         $41DELUXE SPA PEDICURE         $41
(10 MINS MASSAGE W/ SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER & CALLUS REMOVER)(10 MINS MASSAGE W/ SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER & CALLUS REMOVER)

SUPREME SPA PEDICURE         $48SUPREME SPA PEDICURE         $48
(10 MINS MASSAGE W/ SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER(10 MINS MASSAGE W/ SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER
& PARAFFIN WAX)& PARAFFIN WAX)

ROYAL SPA PEDICURE          $54ROYAL SPA PEDICURE          $54
(15 MINS MASSAGE W/ SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, COOLING GEL, HEALING FOOT(15 MINS MASSAGE W/ SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, COOLING GEL, HEALING FOOT
MOISTURIZER AND PARAFFIN WAX)MOISTURIZER AND PARAFFIN WAX)    

SPA PEDICURE WITH COLOR GEL POLISH     $41SPA PEDICURE WITH COLOR GEL POLISH     $41

KID MANICURE AND SPA PEDICURE (10 and under)    $33KID MANICURE AND SPA PEDICURE (10 and under)    $33

KID MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH       $25KID MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH       $25

KID SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH      $31KID SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH      $31

KID COLOR GEL ON NATURAL NAILS      $20KID COLOR GEL ON NATURAL NAILS      $20

KID FLOWERS KID FLOWERS           $3          $3

  PEDICURE          PEDICURE        

WAXINGWAXING
EYE BROW                  $12EYE BROW                  $12
UPPER LIP                   $7UPPER LIP                   $7
CHIN                    $10-$15CHIN                    $10-$15
EYE BROWS, LIP AND CHIN               $25-$30EYE BROWS, LIP AND CHIN               $25-$30
FULL FACE WITH EYE BROWS & UPPER LIP            $38-$40FULL FACE WITH EYE BROWS & UPPER LIP            $38-$40
UNDER ARM                   $20-$25UNDER ARM                   $20-$25
HALF ARM                   $25-$30HALF ARM                   $25-$30
FULL ARM                   $40FULL ARM                   $40
HALF LEG                   $35-$40HALF LEG                   $35-$40
FULL LEG                   $60FULL LEG                   $60
CHEST                    $40CHEST                    $40
BACK                    $40-$45BACK                    $40-$45
BIKINI                   $30BIKINI                   $30
BRAZILIAN                   $40BRAZILIAN                   $40

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



REGULAR MANICUREREGULAR MANICURE                                  $21    $21
BASIC TRIMMING, SHAPING, CUTICLE CUT WITH LIGHT LOTIONBASIC TRIMMING, SHAPING, CUTICLE CUT WITH LIGHT LOTION
MASSAGE AND REGULAR NAIL POLISHMASSAGE AND REGULAR NAIL POLISH    

DELUXE MANICUREDELUXE MANICURE                                   $28   $28
MOISTURIZING SCRUB AND HYDRATING LOTION MASSAGEMOISTURIZING SCRUB AND HYDRATING LOTION MASSAGE
WITH GEL POLISH $15 EXTRAWITH GEL POLISH $15 EXTRA    

SUPREME MANICURESUPREME MANICURE                                  $33    $33
MOISTURIZING SCRUB, HYDRATING LOTION MASSAGEMOISTURIZING SCRUB, HYDRATING LOTION MASSAGE
AND PARAFFIN WAX  AND PARAFFIN WAX  
WITH GEL POLISH $15 EXTRAWITH GEL POLISH $15 EXTRA

GEL MANICUREGEL MANICURE                                  $36      $36
REGULAR MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH  REGULAR MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH  

POWDER OF STRENGTH GEL MANICUREPOWDER OF STRENGTH GEL MANICURE                $38$38
GEL MANICURE WITH A COAT OF POWDER OF STRENGTHGEL MANICURE WITH A COAT OF POWDER OF STRENGTH
*** SUGGESTED FOR CLIENTS WITH WEAK/DAMAGED NAIL BEDS*** SUGGESTED FOR CLIENTS WITH WEAK/DAMAGED NAIL BEDS

  MANICURE (HAND)          MANICURE (HAND)        

PEDICURE (FEET)PEDICURE (FEET)
SPA PEDICURE           SPA PEDICURE                               $29$29
BASIC TRIMMING, SHAPING OF NAILS, CUTICLE CUT, SCRUB HEELS,BASIC TRIMMING, SHAPING OF NAILS, CUTICLE CUT, SCRUB HEELS,
LIGHT LOTION MASSAGE AND REGULAR NAIL POLISHLIGHT LOTION MASSAGE AND REGULAR NAIL POLISH

DELUXE SPA PEDICUREDELUXE SPA PEDICURE                            $41$41
10 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER,10 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER,
HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER AND REGULAR NAIL POLISHHEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER AND REGULAR NAIL POLISH

SUPREME SPA PEDICURESUPREME SPA PEDICURE                                $48    $48
10 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, 10 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, 
HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER, PARAFFIN WAX AND REGULAR NAIL HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER, PARAFFIN WAX AND REGULAR NAIL 
POLISHPOLISH  

ROYAL SPA PEDICUREROYAL SPA PEDICURE                                   $54   $54
15 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, 15 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, 
COOLING GEL, HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER, PARAFFIN WAX AND COOLING GEL, HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER, PARAFFIN WAX AND 
REGULAR NAIL POLISHREGULAR NAIL POLISH



BASIC SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH      BASIC SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH      $41$41
BASIC TRIMMING, SHAPING OF NAILS, CUTICLE CUT, SCRUB HEELS,BASIC TRIMMING, SHAPING OF NAILS, CUTICLE CUT, SCRUB HEELS,
LIGHT LOTION MASSAGE AND GEL POLISHLIGHT LOTION MASSAGE AND GEL POLISH

DELUXE SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISHDELUXE SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH                        $51$51
10 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER,10 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER,
HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER AND GEL POLISHHEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER AND GEL POLISH

SUPREME SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISHSUPREME SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH        $58  $58
10 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER,10 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER,
HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER, PARAFFIN WAX AND GEL POLISHHEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER, PARAFFIN WAX AND GEL POLISH

ROYAL SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISHROYAL SPA PEDICURE WITH GEL POLISH          $65  $65
15 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, 15 MINS. MASSAGE WITH SEA SALT, FOOT MASK, CALLUS REMOVER, 
COOLING GEL, HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER, PARAFFIN WAX ANDCOOLING GEL, HEALING FOOT MOISTURIZER, PARAFFIN WAX AND
GEL POLISH GEL POLISH 

FULLSET ACRYLIC ON TOES + BASIC SPA PEDICUREFULLSET ACRYLIC ON TOES + BASIC SPA PEDICURE      $80$80
FILL ACRYLIC OFILL ACRYLIC ON TOES + BASIC SPA PEDICURE N TOES + BASIC SPA PEDICURE             $75$75

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

EXTRA SERVICESEXTRA SERVICES
SEA SALT                                       $5SEA SALT                                       $5
FOOT MASK                             $5FOOT MASK                             $5
CALLUS REMOVER                   $7CALLUS REMOVER                   $7
COOLING GEL                             $5COOLING GEL                             $5
PARAFFIN WAX                             $9PARAFFIN WAX                             $9
FRENCH TIPS                             $5FRENCH TIPS                             $5
SHINY BUFF                             $5SHINY BUFF                             $5
2 FLOWERS                             $52 FLOWERS                             $5
POLKA DOTS                             $8POLKA DOTS                             $8
KIDS FLOWERS                             $3KIDS FLOWERS                             $3
KIDS POLKA DOTS                  $5KIDS POLKA DOTS                  $5
EYEBROW WAX                            $12EYEBROW WAX                            $12
LIP WAX                                       $7LIP WAX                                       $7
OTHER WAXING PLEASE ASKOTHER WAXING PLEASE ASK

TAKE OFF GEL POLISH OR ACRYLICS $10 AND UPTAKE OFF GEL POLISH OR ACRYLICS $10 AND UP


